Pasco-Hernando State College / County School Board Early College Program Student Performance Contract

This form is used for students enrolled in the PHSC Early College Program. The form must be completed and submitted to PHSC for students to enroll in classes at PHSC. Students must adhere to all PHSC policies, procedures, and deadlines for the PHSC Early College Program, which are available in the online PHSC College Catalog/Student Handbook and Schedule of Classes.

	Last	First	Middle Initial	
PHSC Student	ID No.:			
Credits earned Associate Deg	in the following courses at ree.	PHSC will be used to fulfill requirements for high scho	ool graduation, industry certification(s), and r	equirements for an
Year:	Term: 🗆 🗆	ill olli		
Course Prefix	and Number	Course Name		Credit Hours
Note: Once s	tudents begin a program	of study, they cannot change the program of study	y unless they receive administrative appr	oval.
College-level made up. All College Cata Each party ac confidential u any confident	courses require class a PHSC Early College Prolog/Student Handbook a cknowledges that during inder Federal and Floriditial information except by ollege will release appropri	Attendance Requirement tendance and students who miss more than one ogram students shall be required to meet PHSC's vailable at http://catalog.phsc.edu. the term of this agreement each will send and real laws. Each party agrees to protect and hold conversely written authorization from the student and/or page.	nents e class period may suffer grade penaltie s Student Code of Conduct as stated ir eceive information on students which is onfidential all such information. Neither parent, or unless otherwise authorized or	es which cannot be the online PHSC considered party may release
			PHSC Early College Program classes o	n PHSC campuses
		priate information regarding students attending Fints will be advised that any information regardin		n PHSC campuses
to the public sthe public sch	nool district.		g student attendance or performance s	n PHSC campuses hould be directed to
to the public softhe public soft understand Program.	nool district. the course grade require	nts will be advised that any information regardin	ng student attendance or performance so	n PHSC campuses hould be directed to SC Early College
to the public softhe public soft understand Program. Student Signat	nool district. the course grade require	ents will be advised that any information regardin ements, attendance requirements, and policies a	ng student attendance or performance so and procedures associated with the PHS	n PHSC campuses hould be directed to SC Early College
to the public sthe public sch I understand Program. Student Signat	nool district. the course grade require	ents will be advised that any information regarding ements, attendance requirements, and policies a	ng student attendance or performance so and procedures associated with the PHS	n PHSC campuses hould be directed to SC Early College

PHSC Academic Advisor Signature

Date:_

PHSC Academic Advisor Name (Print)